Individual Best Times (All Time)

lanthe Brittain - (1110648) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
33.17
33.18
33.52
33.57
33.73
33.77
33.86
33.93
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34.08
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Date

29/09/18
04/02/17
02/07/17
16/11/18
25/02/17
04/02/17
01/07/18
09/02/19
30/09/17
06/10/18
09/02/19
19/11/16
171117
09/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
22/03/15
10/04/15
18/04/15
24/01/15
31/01/15
10/01/15
07/11/15
25/04/15
14/11/14
06/07/14
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Meet

Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m

Leicestershire County Championships

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

The 2018 Leicester Open

Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The Leicester Open

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

Melton Mowbray SC Gala

Rugby Open Meet 2015

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet

Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Venue

Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Leicester
Leicester
Grantham
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Rugby

Leicester

Braunstone
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Club Swam Under Level
4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
4
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
4
Melton M'bry 3
Melton M'bry 2
Co Leicester 2
Melton M'bry 2
Co Leicester 3
Melton M'bry 2
Melton M'bry 2
2
3
3
3
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
Melton M'bry 4
3
2
Melton M'bry 3
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09.90
40.14
41.35
41.35
41.94
41.99
42.26
42.29
42.45
42.53
43.35
43.89
44.86
48.14

Swims in Date Order

Time
34.08
33.93
33.57
34.08
33.17
33.86
35.16
34.05
33.52
33.73
33.18
33.77
35.02
35.42
35.93
35.80
37.27
37.31
37.03
36.85
36.44
37.19
37.11
37.26
38.58
39.51
39.95

40.14
41.94
41.35
41.35
41.99
43.89
42.45
42.26

42.53
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17/05/14
25/01/14
22/03/14
12/04/14
18/01/14
07/07/13
17/05/13
13/07/13
17/05/13
27/04/13
29/09/13
16/03/13
1711112

Date

09/02/19
09/02/19
16/11/18
06/10/18
29/09/18
01/07/18
171117
30/09/17
02/07/17
25/02/17
04/02/17
04/02/17
19/11/16
09/04/16
06/02/16
06/02/16
07/11/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
10/04/15
22/03/15
31/01/15
24/01/15
10/01/15
14/11/14
06/07/14
17/05/14

17/05/14
12/04/14
22/03/14
25/01/14
18/01/14
29/09/13
13/07/13
07/07/13
17/05/13
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Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Leicestershire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
The 2018 Leicester Open

Leicester Penguins Swimming Club 2018 Open Meet
Melton Mowbray Club Sprints 50m

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2018

The 2017 Leicester Open Meet

Melton Mowbray Sprint Championships

Braunstone Sprint Open Meet 2017

Sprint Championships & Long Distance Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Leicestershire County Championships

The Leicester Open

The 2016 Leicester Age Group Meet

The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
The Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Melton Mowbray SC Gala

Rugby Open Meet 2015

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

The 2015 Leicester Age Group Meet

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

Grantham Grand Prix Meet 2014 2015

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala Sprints

City Of Leicester Winter Short Course Meet
Braunstone SC Sprint Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships

Melton Mowbray SC Annual Championships
Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Melton Mowbray Club Sprint Champs

Grantham Grand Prix Meet

Melton Mowbray 4S Internal Gala

Grantham SC Three Shires Championship Meet
Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet
Braunstone Sprint Open Meet

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
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Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Braunstone

Grantham

Venue

Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Braunstone
Melton Mowbray
Rugby
Grantham
Leicester
Leicester
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Leicester
Braunstone

Melton Mowbray

Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Melton Mowbray
Grantham
Grantham
Braunstone

Melton Mowbray

VIGILUTT VI DTy
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester

Club Swam Under

Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry

Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Melton M'bry
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester
Co Leicester

Co Leicester
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42.29
43.35
44.86

48.14
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17/05/13
27/04/13
16/03/13
171112

Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Melton Mowbray SC Club Championships
Leicestershire County Championships

Lincoln Vulcans Short Course Open Meet

Melton Mowbray
Melton Mowbray
Braunstone

Grantham
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Co Leicester 4
Co Leicester 2
Co Leicester 3
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